  CUTTING TOOLS
  & ACCESSORIES
353 996 0080 :hP :hP
CUTTERS & ACCESSORIES
ANNULAR CUTTER SELECTION ..................... 04
RAPTOR M2AL CUTTERS .............................. 05
RAPTOR TCT CUTTERS ................................. 06

D.O.C
50mm
D.O.C
Dia
mm
25mm
D.O.C
50mm
D.O.C
Dia
mm
25mm
D.O.C
50mm
D.O.C
11 RAP110 22 RAP220 RAPL220 33 RAP330 RAPL330 44 RAP440 RAPL440 55 RAP550 RAPL550
12 RAP120 RAPL120 23 RAP230 RAPL230 34 RAP340 RAPL340 45 RAP450 RAPL450 56 RAP560 RAPL560
13 RAP130 RAPL130 24 RAP240 RAPL240 35 RAP350 RAPL350 46 RAP460 RAPL460 57 RAP570 RAPL570
14 RAP140 RAPL140 25 RAP250 RAPL250 36 RAP360 RAPL360 47 RAP470 RAPL470 58 RAP580 RAPL580
15 RAP150 RAPL150 26 RAP260 RAPL260 37 RAP370 RAPL370 48 RAP480 RAPL480 59 RAP590 RAPL590
16 RAP160 RAPL160 27 RAP270 RAPL270 38 RAP380 RAPL380 49 RAP490 RAPL490 60 RAP600 RAPL600
17 RAP170 RAPL170 28 RAP280 RAPL280 39 RAP390 RAPL390 50 RAP500 RAPL500 61 RAPL610
18 RAP180 RAPL180 29 RAP290 RAPL290 40 RAP400 RAPL400 51 RAP510 RAPL510 62 RAPL620
19 RAP190 RAPL190 30 RAP300 RAPL300 41 RAP410 RAPL410 52 RAP520 RAPL520 63 RAPL630
20 RAP200 RAPL200 31 RAP310 RAPL310 42 RAP420 RAPL420 53 RAP530 RAPL530 64 RAPL640
21 RAP210 RAPL210 32 RAP320 RAPL320 43 RAP430 RAPL430 54 RAP540 RAPL540 65 RAPL650
SRA3057 RAP110 - RAP120
SRA25 RAP130 - RAP600
RA3013 RAPL120
SRA50 RAPL130 - RAPL650

D.O.C
75mm
D.O.C
100mm
D.O.C
Dia
mm
35mm
D.O.C
50mm
D.O.C
75mm
D.O.C
100mm
D.O.C
12 CWC12 CWCL12 CWCT12 CWCX12 42 CWC42 CWCL42 CWCT42 CWCX42 72 CWCL72 CWCT72 CWCX72
13 CWC13 CWCL13 CWCT13 CWCX13 43 CWC43 CWCL43 CWCT43 CWCX43 73 CWCL73 CWCT73 CWCX73
14 CWC14 CWCL14 CWCT14 CWCX14 44 CWC44 CWCL44 CWCT44 CWCX44 74 CWCL74 CWCT74 CWCX74
15 CWC15 CWCL15 CWCT15 CWCX15 45 CWC45 CWCL45 CWCT45 CWCX45 75 CWCL75 CWCT75 CWCX75
16 CWC16 CWCL16 CWCT16 CWCX16 46 CWC46 CWCL46 CWCT46 CWCX46 76 CWCL76 CWCT76 CWCX76
17 CWC17 CWCL17 CWCT17 CWCX17 47 CWC47 CWCL47 CWCT47 CWCX47 77 CWCL77 CWCT77 CWCX77
18 CWC18 CWCL18 CWCT18 CWCX18 48 CWC48 CWCL48 CWCT48 CWCX48 78 CWCL78 CWCT78 CWCX78
19 CWC19 CWCL19 CWCT19 CWCX19 49 CWC49 CWCL49 CWCT49 CWCX49 79 CWCL79 CWCT79 CWCX79
20 CWC20 CWCL20 CWCT20 CWCX20 50 CWC50 CWCL50 CWCT50 CWCX50 80 CWCL80 CWCT80 CWCX80
21 CWC21 CWCL21 CWCT21 CWCX21 51 CWC51 CWCL51 CWCT51 CWCX51 81 CWCL81 CWCT81 CWCX81
22 CWC22 CWCL22 CWCT22 CWCX22 52 CWC52 CWCL52 CWCT52 CWCX52 82 CWCL82 CWCT82 CWCX82
23 CWC23 CWCL23 CWCT23 CWCX23 53 CWCL53 CWCT53 CWCX53 83 CWCL83 CWCT83 CWCX83
24 CWC24 CWCL24 CWCT24 CWCX24 54 CWCL54 CWCT54 CWCX54 84 CWCL84 CWCT84 CWCX84
25 CWC25 CWCL25 CWCT25 CWCX25 55 CWCL55 CWCT55 CWCX55 85 CWCL85 CWCT85 CWCX85
26 CWC26 CWCL26 CWCT26 CWCX26 56 CWCL56 CWCT56 CWCX56 86 CWCL86 86CWCT CWCX86
27 CWC27 CWCL27 CWCT27 CWCX27 57 CWCL57 CWCT57 CWCX57 87 CWCL87 CWCT87 CWCX87
28 CWC28 CWCL28 CWCT28 CWCX28 58 CWCL58 CWCT58 CWCX58 88 CWCL88 CWCT88 CWCX88
29 CWC29 CWCL29 CWCT29 CWCX29 59 CWCL59 CWCT59 CWCX59 89 CWCL89 CWCT89 CWCX89
30 CWC30 CWCL30 CWCT30 CWCX30 60 CWCL60 CWCT60 CWCX60 90 CWCL90 CWCT90 CWCX90
31 CWC31 CWCL31 CWCT31 CWCX31 61 CWCL61 CWCT61 CWCX61 91 CWCL91 CWCT91 CWCX91
32 CWC32 CWCL32 CWCT32 CWCX32 62 CWCL62 CWCT62 CWCX62 92 CWCL92 CWCT92 CWCX92
33 CWC33 CWCL33 CWCT33 CWCX33 63 CWCL63 CWCT63 CWCX63 93 CWCL93 CWCT93 CWCX93
34 CWC34 CWCL34 CWCT34 CWCX34 64 CWCL64 CWCT64 CWCX64 94 CWCL94 CWCT94 CWCX94
35 CWC35 CWCL35 CWCT35 CWCX35 65 CWCL65 CWCT65 CWCX65 95 CWCL95 CWCT95 CWCX95
36 CWC36 CWCL36 CWCT36 CWCX36 66 CWCL66 CWCT66 CWCX66 96 CWCL96 CWCT96 CWCX96
37 CWC37 CWCL37 CWCT37 CWCX37 67 CWCL67 CWCT67 CWCX67 97 CWCL97 CWCT97 CWCX97
38 CWC38 CWCL38 CWCT38 CWCX38 68 CWCL68 CWCT68 CWCX68 98 CWCL98 CWCT98 CWCX98
39 CWC39 CWCL39 CWCT39 CWCX39 69 CWCL69 CWCT69 CWCX69 99 CWCL99 CWCT99 CWCX99
40 CWC40 CWCL40 CWCT40 CWCX40 70 CWCL70 CWCT70 CWCX70 100 CWCL100 CWCT100 CWCX100
41 CWC41 CWCL41 CWCT41 CWCX41 71 CWCL71 CWCT71 CWCX71
Unique flute design for fast material flow.
SRA90 CWC12-CWC17 RA3120 CWCT18-CWCT65
RA3089 CWC18-CWC52 RA3121 CWCT66+
SRA50 CWCL12-CWCL17 20ZAXL400P CWCX12-CWCX17

to a hardness level of 500 Brinell.
When using annular cutters we always
recommend you use a pilot pin.
Dia
mm
25mm
D.O.C
Dia
mm
25mm
D.O.C
Dia
mm
25mm
D.O.C
18 CTCT18 26 CTCT26 34 CTCT34
19 CTCT19 27 CTCT27 35 CTCT35
20 CTCT20 28 CTCT28  36 CTCT36
21 CTCT21 29 CTCT29 37 CTCT37
22 CTCT22 30 CTCT30 38 CTCT38
23 CTCT23 31 CTCT31 39 CTCT39
24 CTCT24 32 CTCT32  40 CTCT40
25 CTCT25 33 CTCT33
SRA25 CTCT18 - CTCT40
Cermeted carbide tips for maximum
cutting capability in the hardest
of material.

353 996 0080 :hP :hP
08 09
Dia
mm
25mm
D.O.C
50mm
D.O.C
Dia
mm
25mm
D.O.C
50mm
D.O.C
13 SRCV130 SRCVL130 25 SRCV250 SRCVL250
14 SRCV140 SRCVL140 26 SRCV260 SRCVL260
15 SRCV150 SRCVL150 27 SRCV270 SRCVL270
16 SRCV160 SRCVL160 28 SRCV280 SRCVL280
17 SRCV170 SRCVL170 29 SRCV290 SRCVL290
18 SRCV180 SRCVL180 30 SRCV300 SRCVL300
19 SRCV190 SRCVL190 31 SRCV310 SRCVL310
20 SRCV200 SRCVL200 32 SRCV320 SRCVL320
21 SRCV210 SRCVL210 33 SRCV330 SRCVL330
22 SRCV220 SRCVL220 34 SRCV340 SRCVL340
23 SRCV230 SRCVL230 35 SRCV350 SRCVL350
24 SRCV240 SRCVL240 36 SRCV360 SRCVL360
SRA25 SRCV130 - SRCV360
SRA50 SRCVL130 - SRCVL360
•    Specific tooth geometry, designed for rail applications.
•    Ideal for drilling holes at slower speeds.

SRA25 SCRWC18 - SCRWC36
SRA50 SCRWCL18 - SCRWCL36*
*Available upon request
Dia
mm
25mm
D.O.C
50mm
D.O.C
Dia
mm
25mm
D.O.C
50mm
D.O.C
18 SCRWC18 SCRWCL18 30 SCRWC30 SCRWCL30
19 SCRWC19 SCRWCL19 31 SCRWC31 SCRWCL31
20 SCRWC20 SCRWCL20 32 SCRWC32 SCRWCL32
21 SCRWC21 SCRWCL21 33 SCRWC33 SCRWCL33
22 SCRWC22 SCRWCL22 34 SCRWC34 SCRWCL34
23 SCRWC23 SCRWCL23 35 SCRWC35 SCRWCL35
24 SCRWC24 SCRWCL24 36 SCRWC36 SCRWCL36
25 SCRWC25 SCRWCL25
26 SCRWC26 SCRWCL26
27 SCRWC27 SCRWCL27
28 SCRWC28 SCRWCL28
29 SCRWC29 SCRWCL29
Size Range 6mm - 13.5mmø / RRTW060 - RRTW135
Cutting Depths 25mm
Max Tensile Strength <1100N/mm2
Ideal For Rail Track, Structural Steel & Stainless Steel

mm
Arbor
Required
Dia
mm
Part
No.
D.O.C
mm
Arbor
Required
6 RCM060 6.4 RA116/ RA117 16 RCM160 6.4 RA116/ RA117
7 RCM070 6.4 RA116/ RA117 17 RCM170 6.4 RA116/ RA117
8 RCM080 6.4 RA116/ RA117 18 RCM180 6.4 RA116/ RA117
9 RCM090 6.4 RA116/ RA117 19 RCM190 6.4 RA116/ RA117
10 RCM100 6.4 RA116/ RA117 20 RCM200 6.4 RA116/ RA117
11 RCM110 6.4 RA116/ RA117 21 RCM210 12.7 RA118
12 RCM120 6.4 RA116/ RA117 22 RCM220 12.7 RA118
13 RCM130 6.4 RA116/ RA117 23 RCM230 12.7 RA118
14 RCM140 6.4 RA116/ RA117 24 RCM240 12.7 RA118
15 RCM150 6.4 RA116/ RA117 25 RCM250 12.7 RA118
Size Range 6mm - 25mmø / RCM060 - RCM250
Cutting Depths *6.4mm up to ø20mm / 12.7mm over ø20mm
Max Tensile Strength <900N/mm2
Ideal For Sheet Metal, Pipes & Plastics

MT8632053 8632053 - M30 CLUTCHED COLLET
COUNTERSINKS CUTTER ADAPTORS & TAPPING COLLETS
353 996 0080 :hP :hP
353 996 0080 :hP :hP
16 17
The STEP DRILL allows a number of popular hole sizes
to be drilled with just one tool.
Our range of cutters and power tool accessories are available in
KITS AND BUNDLES. Available in popular sizes and di�erent grades of
materials, these kits are designed to give you the POWER to get the job done.
Find them online: www.rotabroach.co.uk/products/kits-bundles
Part no. Item no Description
19X8M5 19000 Starter - 8, 10, 12, 14, 16mm
19X10M5 19002 Starter - 10, 12, 14, 16, 18mm
19X20M5 19004 Starter - 20, 22, 24, 26, 28mm
19X30M5 19006 Follow on - 30, 32, 34, 36, 38mm
19X40M5 19008 Follow on - 40, 42, 44, 46, 48mm
STEP DRILLS - FIVE STEPS • Specifications
12mm plate - with 3/4” Weldon Shank
Part no. Item no Description
19X10M3 19020 Starter - 10, 12,14mm
19X16M3 19022 Starter - 16, 18, 20mm
19X22M3 19024 Follow on - 22, 24, 26mm
19X28M3 19026 Follow on - 28, 30, 32mm
19X34M3 19028 Follow on - 34, 36, 38mm
19X40M3 19030 Follow on - 40, 42, 44mm
19X46M3 19032 Follow on - 46, 48, 50mm
STEP DRILLS - THREE STEPS • Specifications
25mm plate - with 3/4” Weldon Shank
Fits any weldon
shank machine